7576

10-13-95P03:15 RCVD

Volm95 Page 27950

ASSIGNMENT

ARBA FAYE SCHOONOVER as Personal Representative of the Estate of JOHN MELVIN SCHOONOVER, Circuit Court Case No. 9500088 CV, assigns over to ARBA FAYE SCHOONOVER the vendor's interest in that contract of sale dated April 22, 1991, memorandum of which was recorded in the Records of Deeds of Klamath County, Oregon, in Vol. M91 at page 8793.

uchar Schoonover

STATE OF OREGON

County of Klamath

On this <u>13</u>Th day of <u>Uclour</u>, 1995, personally appeared before me the above-named ARBA FAYE SCHOONOVER as Personal Representative of the Estate of JOHN MELVIN SCHOONOVER, Circuit Court Case No. 9500088 CV, and acknowledged the above to be her voluntary act and deed.

]ss.

Ī

Notary Public for Oregon My Commission expires:

OFTICIAL SEAL LOIS E. ADOLF NOTARY FUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 034880 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 3, 199

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for record at request of		Richard Fairclo		the	13th	dav		
of	<u> </u>				P M., and du	ily recorded in Vol.	M95	_ uay
	of	D	eeds		Page	27950		,
FEE	\$30.00			ву 🤇	Bernett	a G. Letsch, County	Clerk	

RICHARD FAIRCLO ATTORNEY AT LAW 280 MAIN STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601